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Airline Amount

Dom

Dom % Count

Dom Int'l

Amount Int'l % Count

Int'l Total

Amount Total Count

Total% Of

AIR CANADA  0.29%  0.00%  0.29%$810.50  2 $0.00  0 $810.50  2

AIR NOVA  0.08%  0.00%  0.08%$227.40  1 $0.00  0 $227.40  1

AIRTRAN AIRWAYS  0.03%  0.00%  0.03%$77.00  1 $0.00  0 $77.00  1

AMERICAN AIRLINES  1.89%  0.00%  1.89%$5,204.40  5 $0.00  0 $5,204.40  5

AMERICAN TRANS AIR  0.05%  0.00%  0.05%$129.50  1 $0.00  0 $129.50  1

CONTINENTAL AIRLINES  0.13%  0.00%  0.13%$352.00  1 $0.00  0 $352.00  1

DELTA AIR LINES INC  84.64%  0.00%  84.64%$233,180.80  31 $0.00  0 $233,180.80  31

MIDWAY AIRLINES  0.13%  0.00%  0.13%$352.00  1 $0.00  0 $352.00  1

NORTHWEST AIRLINES  9.69%  0.00%  9.69%$26,709.50  11 $0.00  0 $26,709.50  11

TRANS WORLD AIRLINES  0.87%  0.00%  0.87%$2,392.00  3 $0.00  0 $2,392.00  3

UNITED AIRLINES  0.95%  0.00%  0.95%$2,627.00  5 $0.00  0 $2,627.00  5

USAIR  1.25%  0.00%  1.25%$3,445.50  3 $0.00  0 $3,445.50  3

Grand Totals:  65$275,507.60  65 $0.00  0 $275,507.60


